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H 3665 General Bill, By Gamble, G.A. Brown, Cato, L.S. Whipper and H.G. Worley
A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 12-36-933 so as to provide requirements for
consumer leases for automobiles.

02/23/95
02/23/95
03/22/95
03/23/95
03/23/95
03/23/95
03/24/95
03/28/95
03/28/95

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-9

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-9
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-6
Objection by Rep. Waldrop HJ-21

Read second time HJ-21

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-21
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2

Introduced and read first time SJ-15

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-15
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