

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H 3665 General Bill, By Gamble, G.A. Brown, Cato, L.S. Whipper and H.G. Worley

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 12-36-933 so as to provide requirements for consumer leases for automobiles.

02/23/95	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-9
02/23/95	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-9
03/22/95	House	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-6
03/23/95	House	Objection by Rep. Waldrop HJ-21
03/23/95	House	Read second time HJ-21
03/23/95	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-21
03/24/95	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2
03/28/95	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-15
03/28/95	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-15